

Bid Results

WBS ELEMENT: TO BE ASSIGNED										
DESCRIPTION: ON-CALL TIERED PAVING IN JONES CO.										
BIDS OPENED: 2/22/17										
ITEM	SECT	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	BARNHILL		ST WOOTEN		ON SLOW GRADING	
					UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	SP	MOBILIZATION	1	EA	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
2	SP	CONDITIONING EXISTING BASE	15	MSY	1,200.00	\$18,000.00	3,753.70	\$56,305.50	1,000.00	\$15,000.00
BEGIN TIER 1 PAYMENT SCHEDULE										\$0.00
3	SP	MILLING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 1" TO 3" DEPTH (TIER 1 - 0 TO 500 SY)	100	SY	50.00	\$5,000.00	48.40	\$4,840.00	60.00	\$6,000.00
4	SP	ASPHALT CONC BASE COURSE, TYPE B25.0B (TIER 1 - 0 TO 50 TON)	50	TON	340.00	\$17,000.00	346.50	\$17,325.00	200.00	\$10,000.00
5	SP	ASPHALT CONC INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE I19.0B (TIER 1 - 0 TO 50 TON)	50	TON	185.00	\$9,250.00	183.00	\$9,150.00	122.00	\$6,100.00
6	SP	ASPHALT CONC SURFACE COURSE, TYPE S9.5B (TIER 1 - 0 TO 50 TON)	50	TON	185.00	\$9,250.00	183.00	\$9,150.00	122.00	\$6,100.00
7	SP	ASPHALT CONC SURFACE COURSE, TYPE SF9.5A (TIER 1 - 0 TO 50 TON)	50	TON	185.00	\$9,250.00	183.00	\$9,150.00	122.00	\$6,100.00
BEGIN TIER 2 PAYMENT SCHEDULE										\$0.00
8	SP	MILLING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 1" TO 3" DEPTH (TIER 2 - 501 TO 1,000 SY)	750	SY	11.00	\$8,250.00	11.90	\$8,925.00	12.00	\$9,000.00
9	SP	ASPHALT CONC BASE COURSE, TYPE B25.0B (TIER 2 - 51 TO 500 TON)	100	TON	200.00	\$20,000.00	169.85	\$16,985.00	140.00	\$14,000.00
10	SP	ASPHALT CONC INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE I19.0B (TIER 2 - 51 TO 500 TON)	100	TON	120.00	\$12,000.00	87.85	\$8,785.00	106.00	\$10,600.00
11	SP	ASPHALT CONC SURFACE COURSE, TYPE S9.5B (TIER 2 - 51 TO 500 TON)	100	TON	120.00	\$12,000.00	85.00	\$8,500.00	106.00	\$10,600.00
12	SP	ASPHALT CONC SURFACE COURSE, TYPE SF9.5A (TIER 2 - 51 TO 500 TON)	100	TON	120.00	\$12,000.00	85.00	\$8,500.00	106.00	\$10,600.00
BEGIN TIER 3 PAYMENT SCHEDULE										\$0.00
13	SP	MILLING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 1" TO 3" DEPTH (TIER 3 - 1,001 TO 2,000 SY)	1500	SY	7.20	\$10,800.00	7.05	\$10,575.00	10.00	\$15,000.00
14	SP	ASPHALT CONC BASE COURSE, TYPE B25.0B (TIER 3 - 501 TO 1,000 TON)	750	TON	78.00	\$58,500.00	84.05	\$63,037.50	95.00	\$71,250.00
15	SP	ASPHALT CONC INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE I19.0B (TIER 3 - 501 TO 1,000 TON)	750	TON	63.00	\$47,250.00	67.05	\$50,287.50	80.00	\$60,000.00
16	SP	ASPHALT CONC SURFACE COURSE, TYPE S9.5B (TIER 3 - 501 TO 1,000 TON)	750	TON	63.00	\$47,250.00	64.00	\$48,000.00	80.00	\$60,000.00
17	SP	ASPHALT CONC SURFACE COURSE, TYPE SF9.5A (TIER 3 - 501 TO 1,000 TON)	750	TON	63.00	\$47,250.00	64.00	\$48,000.00	82.00	\$61,500.00
BEGIN TIER 4 PAYMENT SCHEDULE										\$0.00
18	SP	MILLING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 1" TO 3" DEPTH (TIER 4 - 2,000+ SY)	2000	SY	5.75	\$11,500.00	5.30	\$10,600.00	9.50	\$19,000.00
19	SP	ASPHALT CONC BASE COURSE, TYPE B25.0B (TIER 4 - 1,000+ TON)	1000	TON	70.00	\$70,000.00	75.40	\$75,400.00	94.00	\$94,000.00
20	SP	ASPHALT CONC INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE I19.0B (TIER 4 - 1,000+ TON)	1000	TON	44.40	\$44,400.00	62.60	\$62,600.00	75.00	\$75,000.00
21	SP	ASPHALT CONC SURFACE COURSE, TYPE S9.5B (TIER 4 - 1,000+ TON)	1000	TON	44.40	\$44,400.00	59.75	\$59,750.00	77.00	\$77,000.00
22	SP	ASPHALT CONC SURFACE COURSE, TYPE SF9.5A (TIER 4 - 1,000+ TON)	1000	TON	44.40	\$44,400.00	59.75	\$59,750.00	80.00	\$80,000.00
END TIER SCHEDULES										\$0.00
23	620	ASPHALT BINDER FOR PLANT MIX	250	TON	350.00	\$87,500.00	303.00	\$75,750.00	437.00	\$109,250.00
24	858	ADJUSTMENT OF MANHOLES	1	EA	500.00	\$500.00	750.00	\$750.00	400.00	\$400.00
25	858	ADJUSTMENT OF METER BOXES OR VALVE BOXES	1	EA	500.00	\$500.00	750.00	\$750.00	300.00	\$300.00
26	SP	GENERIC GRADING - HAULING NCDOT SUPPLIED SHOULDER MATERIAL	100	EA	175.00	\$17,500.00	97.40	\$9,740.00	363.00	\$36,300.00
27	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	10	SMI	3,000.00	\$30,000.00	3,107.00	\$31,070.00	2,500.00	\$25,000.00
28	SP	ASPHALT PATCHING - I 19.0B CROSSLINES & NON-PRODUCTION SITES	10	TON	330.00	\$3,300.00	325.00	\$3,250.00	600.00	\$6,000.00
29	SP	ASPHALT PATCHING - SF 9.5A CROSSLINES & NON-PRODUCTION SITES	10	TON	350.00	\$3,500.00	325.00	\$3,250.00	600.00	\$6,000.00
					TOTAL =	\$702,050.00	TOTAL =	\$775,175.50	TOTAL =	\$902,100.00